
HANDICRAFTS - PERLER BEADS 
 Nice to use as mat or to stick on the fridge like a magnet. 

 
 
 
Level of difficulty 
Time 

★★ ☆ ☆ 
30 - 60 minutes 

 

Method 

 Copy Rick from the pattern; 
 Ask your father or mother to help you with ironing; 
 Lay the ironing paper over it; 
 Iron the beads until they have melted together; 
 Let it cool off briefly and Rick is ready! 

 

Required materials 

 Perler bead pegboard (minimum 30 x 30) 
 Ironing paper  
 Iron 

 

Required perler beads 

 Green 
 Red 
 White 
 Black 
 Light pink 

204 
38 
23 
111 
9 

 

 

Rick de Kikker pattern 
 

 


